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1
204034
204033

2
204919
204918
204028
203516
202878
204030
105275
105846

1
106672

1
106302
105606

1
203774
202962
203966

2
202958
106692
106691

CMANCOK

ANTauCKnM Kpan
TpeHep
KepHo3 EkaTepunHa
Yanbaesa TaTbsHa

ApxaHrenbckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
fopbyHoBa EkaTepuHa
fopbyHoBa EnnsaBseta
MeneHTbeBa Banepua
MNetyxoBa AHHa
MNoTyTkMHa AnnHa
TpowwuHa Buktopua
TepeHTbeB AneKkcaHap
ALPUXMHCKMIA OMUTPUiA

Bnagumupckas obnactb
TpeHep
dapees PycnaH

BopoHexcKan obnactb
TpeHep
fonukos leoprum
KyBapauH Aptem

MBaHOBCKasa obnactb
TpeHep
N6parnmosa MpuHa
CmunpHoBa Hatasba
TanaHoBa HaTtanbA

Kanyxckas obnactb
TpeHepa
AKyHMHa Mawsa
ApryHos Uropb
JlaBpos VBaH

KamuatcKkum Kpau

1un312

1999
1999

2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1999

1999
1998

2000
1998
2001

1998
1999
1998

1p
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

1p

1p
KMC

KMC
MmcC

1p

MC
1p
1p
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1
203812

2
203495
203370
203767
106072

2
203939
204360
204608
204088
106040
106593
106038

1
105826

2
203389
204187
203060
205363
107414
105218
108091
105238

2
202948
106282

TpeHep
CrenaHoBa BepoHuKa

KemepoBckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
JleBKOBMY AneKkcaHapa
MeHbloBa *KaHHa
LLInHKkesny Banepua
Aryna Knpunn

Kuposckas obnactb
TpeHepa
bynbiyesa EkaTtepuHa
JlobactoBa MNonnHa
MaHunHa Bnaga
MNetposa Mapus
Apnakos Nnba
*eHunxoB Butanmi
TatapuHoB Bayecnas

Koctpomckas obnactb
TpeHep
Kycos Erop

KpacHoapcKkum Kpan
TpeHepa
Bobko AHrennHa
MNycTbiHKMHA Mapua
LykmaH EkaTepuHa
WWnmaHosun4y Ennsaserta
fopbyHoB UBaH
KnnunsHiok Knpunn
KoraH Makcum
Nlankano daHun

NleHnHrpaackas obnactb
TpeHepa
AHncMmoBa HuHa
3010TEHKOB ANneKcen

MarapgaHckasa obnactb
TpeHep

2n312

2001

1999
1999
2000
1998

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

2001
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1998
1998

KMC

1p
KMC

1p
KMC

KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

1p

KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC
1p
KMC

KMC
1p
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202782

1
6
201954
203253
203622
203147
203559
204316
205008
201289
203665
200807
203852
205209
203799
203621
202856
105796
105805
105799
106136
106599
104511
108103
105498
106492
105907
106976

1

6
203905
203435
203478
204827
203190
204839
204832

MauoKkunHa XpuUcTuHa

MockBa
npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB
baasutosa Anpa
BonoauHa CeetnaHa
[eHexKknHa AnekcaHgpa
Ay6oTtonknHa HuHa
JlomakuHa lNonnHa
JlbiceHKOBa TaTbAHA
NlamnHa Mapwua
Nonosa Mapwua
Pe3unkoBa Codus
CamowuHa KceHuna
TapxaHoBa Ennsaserta
Ty3nkosa Bepa
daneeBa AHacTacuA
depoTkmnHa NonunHa
LLlanabopa EnnsaseTa
MaHyWwKnH Bhagnmup
KopoTkoB AHTOH
My*KUuKNt AnekcaHap
MaBnoB KOHCTAHTUH
MaBnblyeB AneKkcen
MNeTpuH AMuTpun
MbnbubiH JdaHuun
CamurynmnH PomaH
CamoaypoB Amutpui
Xapwudyes [laHuun
Ynbuc AnekcaHap

MockoBcKasa obnactb
npeacraBuTeNb
TpeHepoB
AnekcaHgposa Buktopua
Anekceesa Onbra
benakosa KpuctmnHa
NaHnnosa Onbra
EnbyaHnHoBa CodbAa
Epwosa Mapwua
3anuesa Banepus

3n3l2

1998

1998
1998
2000
1998
1999
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000

2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
2002

MmcC

MC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC

1p

1p
KMC
KMC

1p
KMC

1p
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC

1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

1p
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
1p
1p



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

A W N R

203970
204872
204830
204569
203469
202841
204587
202969
204036
202030
203975
106859
105181
107707
107593
106978
105519
106171
105223
106125

2
202971
202973
203720

1
203397

2
203323
203148
202735
106151

2
204271
104906

KanawHunkosa AnekcaHapa
KnpunuHa Codua
JlnweHkKo EkaTepuHa
JlyKkawosa BuKktopua
NposoToposa EneHa
PynHeBa EkaTepuHa
PymaHuesa AHacTtacua
Pycckmnx AHHa
TiopuHa EnvsaseTta
®dupcosa Mapusa
XopowasuHa AHa
AHTOHOB AHApew
bbikoB AHTOH

Bonkos Cepreit
FonoBaHb Cepren
puropbes AnekcaHgp
KaHapelkuH PomaH
Mamopos Amutpui
Hazapos Pepnop
TnyHOB KOHCTaHTUH

MypmaHcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
baTioTa Mapwua
bekpAwesBa AHacTacuA
Mmyukaa CtaHucnasa

HeHeukuit AO
TpeHep
Kucenesa MaprapuTa

Huxxeropopckas obnactb
TpeHepa
beauHa CBeTnaHa
TpyHoBa Mapwua
XpeHoBa AHacTacuma
Cawkos lMasen

HoBropopackas obnactb
TpeHepa
benoseposa EkatepuHa
Edumos PycnaH

4un312

2000
2001
2002
1999
1999
1998
2001
1999
1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
2001
2000
2000
1998
2000
1998
1999

1998
1998
1999

2000

2000
1999
1998
1999

1999
1998

KMC
1p
1p

KMC

KMC
MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
1p

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
MmcC
KMC

1p

KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
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3
204637
203523
200804
202379
203596
202967
204379
203579
203071
107272
101585
106368

2
204471
107836
108484

2
204523
204101
203795
203604
204281
204282
106634
106647
105286
107235

2
204955
106645
108442

HoBocnbupckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
MUpPOHKNHA BukTopma
3axBaTowMnHa BeHepa
30n0TOBCKaA Banepua
KyuyeBa EneHa
Meregb EKaTepuHa
Mwusrnpesa Mapua
Ocunosa EkaTepuHa
CaueHko [apba
LLlepbakosa [apbs
EpToB Butanum
MaTBeeB Hukuta
Mwu3zepa Ceprei

OpeHbyprckas obnactb
TpeHepa
EBTArnMHa EkaTepuHa
CyHayKos Agap
Tpery6os Unbs

MepmcKun Kpai
TpeHepa
AHTOHOBAa [InaHa
bypasnesa [lonnHa
AronunHa MNonnHa
Owenkosa EkaTepuHa
UannnHa EkaTtepuHa
LLlaknp3aHoBa ApuHa
Ky3HeuoB AHApeN
NeyeHKH Unba
NoHomapes Banepwuii
Conosbes [laBen

MpumopcKkuii Kpaun
TpeHepa
KoHoHOBa AneKcaHgpa
Bacunbes Aptem
Henuna OaHun

NckoBcKaa obnactb

5n312

2001
2001
1998
1999
2001
1998
2002
2000
1998
1999
1998
1999

2001
1999
2002

2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
2001

2002
2000
2001

1p
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
1p
1p

1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

1p
KMC
KMC
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1
202941

2
203678
203679
107947

1
202905
204821
105321

1
204284

5
203705
202901
203920
204352
203208
202914
203153
105537
106688
105425
106742
106730
105684
105919
105772
106766
105723
107239
105733
105683
106614

TpeHep
PabknHa CBeTnaHa

Pecny6nunka bawkKopTtoctaH

TpeHepa

[aneeBa BeHepa
OKyHeBa EkaTepuHa
LWaknpos Angap

Pecnybnuka bypartusa
TpeHep
*ambanosa AHHa
Heuyaesa TaTbAHa
Npoxopos AnekcaHap

Pecnybnuka Kapenus
TpeHep
borpaHoBa KceHus

Pecnybamnka Komu
TpeHepoB
AHncumoBa EkaTepuHa
ApTeeBa AHacTacuA
lpnbosa KapuHa
Urywesa naHa
Hanumosa AHacTacus
CnpopkuHa KOnua
YepHeHKo HOnuna
Eropos Hunkuta
*ypasnes HOpuii
KaHnes Cepre
KacaTtkunH Poctucnas
MamagXaHAH IMMaHY31b
MatseeB puropum
MuwapuH AMutpui
Hekpacos AHape
Nonos Bnagumup
CeMAWKWH EBreHmm
TpeTbAKoB AneKkcaHap
TypkuH AnbbepT
Xyaakos CemeH
Yynpos Hukuta

6n3l2

1999

1998
1999
1998

1998
2001
1998

1999

1999
1998
2001
2001
1999
1998
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
2001
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
2000
1998
1999
1998

KMC

1p
KMC

1p

KMC
1p
1p

1p

KMC
KMC
1p
1p
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
1p
KMC
1p
MC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
KMC
KMC
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2
202457
105109

2
202974
203635
203634
204059
107415
108502
106669
107661

5
203732
202979
204334
203605
204535
203234
202642
203159
203098
203131
101007
106232
106635
107184
107884
106110
105667
106641
108104
106744

Pecnybanka Moppaosus
TpeHepa
TpodumoBa AnekcaHapa
depoToB Uropb

Pecnybnuka Caxa (Akytua)

TpeHepa
[yboBa AHacTacua
3anueBa EneHa
3anuesa 301

depoTtoBa Hapexaa
BepetenbHUKOB HMKUTa
[Nepabos PomaH
Manbues NBaH

PbIGKMH Bnagummp

Pecny6bnuka TatapctaH
TpeHepoB
Bacunbesa Onbra
3abonoTckmx AneHa
3arnposa AnunHa
3ybapeBa [lapba
Macnosa [JuaHa
MycTtaduHa Jlinnusa
MNeTtposa KOnua
MNnoTHMKOBa AHrenunHa
Nonexxaesa NpuHa
Wnranosa lNynbwat
BopTHbIX AMUTpUM
[optoHOB AnekcaHap
Kpnumap JaHuun
MeTpuKk HUKonam
MNetpos PycnaH
Nonos CraHuncnas
PbI6ouKMH Apocnas
dapgmes NnbHap
XacaHwwuH Canasat
LLlanxenncnamos Mapcenb

Pecnybaunka Xakacua
TpeHepa

7n312

1999
1998

1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1998
2001

1999
1998
1999
2001
2001
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
2000
1998
1999
2000
1999

KMC
MmcC

KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
MmcC
KMC

1p
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
MC
KMC
1p
KMC
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204403
204005
107021
107719

1
204377

2
204230
106765
106313
105244
107475

5
202676
204216
203762
203143
202492
202953
202951
105381
102550
105382
106176
105802
106241
107348
106002
106301
105587
106240

4
203357
204588

EBpakosa [dapbAa
LWnmonunHa AnekcaHapa
ApTtembeB AnekcaHgp
BuwHaKos AHgpen

PasaHcKasa obnactb
TpeHep
BbinMHKO ApuHa

Camapckan obnactb
TpeHepa
Ky3aeBa KpuctmHa
AnekcaHapos Uropb
Ko3znos Amutpun
Pe3aykunH Aptem
Yanaes AnekcaHap

CaHKT-lMeTepbypr
TpeHepoB
Anekceea AHHa
l'yHTapeBa AHacTacua
KeneaxXun AHactacua
KoHcTaHTMHOBA EKaTepuHa
Hekpacosa lNosnHa
Yceesa EneHa
LLlopoxoBa AHacTacuA
AHTMNOB AMUTPUIA
Apo3g Omutpuin
Eropos Hunkuta
EpbikanuH Aptem
Ucaes bopuc
Kapakocos Amutpuii
MaHxyna AnekcaHgp
OxankunH UBaH
XopakoB AnekcaHap
YepHbiwes Butanni
dcceHCcoH Baagnmup

CeepanoBckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
AHppeeBa TaTbAHa
KpatoxnHa EneHna

8uns 12

1999
2000
1998
1998

2001

1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

1998
2001
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

1999
1999

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

1p
1p
1p
1p
1p

KMC
1p
1p

KMC
MC

KMC

KMC
1p

KMC

KMC

KMC
1p

KMC
1p

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

1p
KMC
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203342
204908
203347
204026
204389
204905
204929
105972
106779
107831
105977
107146
105317
105974
107034
105981

1
107782

1
204470
200481

2
203884
203892
204413
204412
105620

6
204713
203248
204486
203564
204249
203244

MeTtenbkoBa [naHa
HaymoBa EKkaTtepuHa
HukonuHa JapbAa
PyweHuesa Anecsa
CenexmetbeBa MapuHa
Yymakosa EneHa
LLsew, Mapua
ApTtembeB JaHun
bonblwakos AneKkcen
MBaHoB Ceprei

NoTtos AnekcaHgp
MamnTtecaH ApTem
MalteHKko AHapen
Mepngsepnes AneKkcaHgp
Mblnaes [leHnc
CbiconatmH Makcmm

TamboscKkaa obnacTtb
TpeHep
ObyxoB Aptem

TBepcKasa obnactb
TpeHep
Henpaesa JapbAa
ConoposHuKoOBa Buktopuma

TomcKasa obnactb
TpeHep
bapaHoBa AneHa
pomoBa EKkaTepuHa
Mwuny3sosa lNonnHa
MNyra EnnsaseTta
bawkKees H1kuta

TiomeHcKana obnactb
TpeHepoB
AdaHacbeBa HOnua
bapaknHa HatanbAa
beknwesa EnnsaseTta
pyxBnHa AHHa
KapbKkoBa MpuHa
NlextnHa LapbAa

9u3l12

1999
2001
1998
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

2000

2002
1999

2001
2000
2002
2002
1998

2000
1999
2002
1999
2001
1998

1p
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
1p
1p
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC

1p

1p
KMC

KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
MC

KMC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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13
14
15
16
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18
19
20
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22
23
24
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204248
203708
203707
204247
203310
204374
200801
204968
105800
106345
107476
107858
107458
105213
105670
106178
106346
107528

6
204436
203264
201446
203669
203263
202375
204655
202745
204656
107465
106609
108137
106528
108142
101439
106530
107485
107777
107180
106678
108224

Manbiwesa JapbA
ManbkoBa AneHa
ManbkoBa AHHa
MekKptokoBa HaTanbA
NenesnHa CHeXaHa
MNncapeHko Mapwua
TpowkKnHa YnbaHa
Tymacosa Jlana
benAakos BAyecnas
Bpbi3ranos Bacuauni
AomnHoB Hnkuta
Atocembaes Jamup
ErowwH Apocnas
Manbiwes Aptem
Hwnkonaes KOHCTaHTUH
NeyeHoB Kupunn
Cusnkos AnekcaHgp
®domuH Knpunn

Yamyprtckasa Pecnybauka

TpeHepos
AnekceeBa [JnaHa
benocnyauesa [apbA
banHoBa AHa
FannmsaHosa Po3anua
naBaTckmnx Buktopusa
MBaHoBa CHeXXaHa
MBaHoBa TaTbAHA
Mo3HAHCKaa Jliogmuna
CnupngoHoBa lnaHa
AHTOHOB MaKcum
Appawes Ceprei
AdaHacbeB Bnagucnas
MNpuropbes daHun
3ybkoB AnekcaHap
Konnakos ®uaunn
KponotnH Muxaun
Kypb6aTtos Unba
Mapkos JleoHng,
Mapkos CtaHucnas
NoTtanos Bnagucnas
Pycckunx Akos

10wmns3 12

2001
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
1998
2001
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1998
1998
1999
2000
1999

2001
1999
2002
1999
1999
1998
2001
1998
2001
2000
1998
2000
1998
2001
1998
1998
1999
2000
1998
1999
2001

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

1p
KMC
1p
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
1p
MC
1p
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
KMC
1p
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26
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107466
106679
106923
106677
107595

1
107438

2
204599
204237
105250

4
204746
203423
202882
204365
202997
203002
204912
204614
106618
107191
105827
107192
106039
107514
105819
107422
106217

2
203987
203334
204500
203671

CenesHes MBaH
CemeHoB Buktop
Tpedunos Erop
dunnmoHos leHnc
YykasunH Muxann

YnbsaHoBCKan obnactb
TpeHep
Annmbekos damup

XabapoBckuit Kpau
TpeHepa
bonblwakosa AHHa
BacbknHa KceHusn
EweHko Cepren

XaHTtbl-MaHcuitickum AO

TpeHepa

[ainbosa Ennzaseta
3aBbAnosa AHHa
MrHaTtbeBa AHacTacuA
Knennkosa AHactacua
Ma3sypuHa AHacTacumA
Makunwesa AHa
MNaHkoBa Butanua
LLsew, Mapua
BypmeHcknin AnekcaHap
lerenes Bayecnas
Komapos NaBen
Mwnxees PomaH
Mouyanos KOHCTaHTUH
Mpokonbes MaTBe
CasuH [aHun
CyxaHoB AHaToNuM
dapTywkKo Bukrop

YenabuHckaa obnactb
TpeHepa
Kpacukosa AHacTacua
NepmunHoBa EBreHuna
Ceupepckmnx AHactacua
Ce3raHoBa AHHa

11 un3 12

2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

1999

2000
2000
1998

2002
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
2001
2001
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998

2000
1999
1999
1999

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

1p
KMC

1p

1p
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
1p
1p
1p

KMC
1p
1p

KMC



1

107442
106542

1
204272
203255
203506

1
106810

1
107182

3umuH JaHnun
lNnesosapos MeaH

YysawcKkana Pecnybaunka
TpeHep
puropbesa EKaTepuHa
KoBanesa MapuHa
KyckoBa KpucTtmHa

Amano-HeHeukun AO
TpeHep
TuxoHos CtenaH

fipocnaBcKas obnactb
TpeHep
Ky3HeuoB AHAapen

329 cnopmcmeHos u3 48 cybvekmoe PP

12 n3 12

2000
1998

2001
1998
2000

1998

2000

KMC
KMC

1p
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC



